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Euipment sometimes gets damaged. To ensure the resolution of damage within the customers time limits Oliver Buggy Hire will charge a maxiumum per damage
on the items listed below. Evidence for all damage will be given. In accepting our quotation and booking the hirer agrees to the fixed matrix below.

Any major damage outside the matrix will be communicated seperately with evidence. |

Call outs to site for repairs is charged at £108.00 + VAT per hour. For example punctures. |

Ref Vehicle Type Damage/Repair/Replace Part Cost Labour Cost Total

D1 All buggies Livery/ sticker removal £0.00 £25.00 £25.00
b2 All buggies Recovery (if not at collection point) £0.00 £50.00 £50.00
D3 All buggies Extra Valet (pics provided) £0.00 £50.00 £50.00
D4 UTV/ATV/4x4/ Utility Mirror £80.00 £27.00 £107.00
D5 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Body Panel Front £200.00 £54.00 £254.00
D& UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Body Panel rear £200.00 £54.00 £254.00
b7 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Front Fender £400.00 £108.00 £508.00
D8 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Rear Fender £300.00 £54.00 £354.00
D3 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Roof £800.00 £54.00 £854.00
D10 UTV/ATV/4x4/ Utility Screen £900.00 £54.00 £954.00
D11 UTV/ATV/4x4/ Utility Body roll bar/cage per section £1,000.00 £216.00 £1,216.00
D12 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Headlamp £100.00 £27.00 £127.00
D13 UTV/ATV/4x4/ Utility Rear Light £50.00 £27.00 £77.00
D14 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Wheel damage £300.00 £27.00 £327.00
D15 UTV/ATV/4x4/ Utility Tailgate damage £300.00 £54.00 £354.00
D16 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Brake damage £200.00 £54.00 £254.00
D17 UTV/ATV/4x4/ Utility Clutch/Gear Box damage £2,500.00 £162.00 £2,662.00
D18 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Recovery with no battery charge/no fuel £0.00 £54.00 £54.00
D19 UTV/ATV/4x4/ Utility Seat Tear £50.00 £54.00 £104.00
D20 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility New seat £400.00 £54.00 £454.00
b21 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Damage Seat belt £100.00 £27.00 £127.00
D22 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Radiator damage £400.00 £108.00 £508.00
D23 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Bonnet £300.00 £108.00 £408.00
D24 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Charge cable (EV only) £100.00 £0.00 £100.00
b25 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Safety curtains £400.00 £108.00 £508.00
D26 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Handbrake £100.00 £54.00 £154.00
D27 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Bull Bar £400.00 £54.00 £454.00
D23 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Towbar £300.00 £54.00 £354.00
D29 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Cab enclosure £1,000.00 £0.00 £1,000.00
D30 UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility Beacon £150.00 £108.00 £258.00
D31 Buggy Trailer Trailer Ramp £200.00 £54.00 £254.00
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Buggy Trailer

Buggy Trailer

Buggy Trailer

Buggy Trailer

Buggy Trailer

2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover
2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover

2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover

Trailer Post

Trailer side panel
Complete trailer (e.g. chassis bent)
Trailer Wheel
Trailer Hitch

Flip Seat base
Front Bumper assembly
Bull Bar

Rear Tub

Raincover generic
Rain cover bespoke
Stretcher assembly
Beacon

Mirror

Body Panel Front
Body Panel rear
Front Fender

Rear Fender

Roof

Screen

Body roll bar/cage
Headlamp

Rear Light

Wheel damage
Brake damage
Clutch damage
Collection with no battery charge/no fuel
Seat Tear

New seat Base
Damage Seat belt
Radiator damage

Bonnet

£25.00 £27.00
£175.00 £27.00
£1,150.00 £0.00
£50.00 £27.00
£150.00 £54.00
£500.00 £54.00
£200.00 £54.00
£400.00 £54.00
£500.00 £0.00
£500.00 £0.00
£1,000.00 £0.00
£200.00 £0.00
£150.00 £108.00
£40.00 £27.00
£300.00 £54.00
£300.00 £54.00
£300.00 £54.00
£300.00 £54.00
£600.00 £108.00
£500.00 £54.00
£1,000.00 £108.00
£100.00 £27.00
£60.00 £27.00
£100.00 £27.00
£200.00 £108.00
£1,000.00 £162.00
£0.00 £0.00
£50.00 £27.00
£400.00 £54.00
£100.00 £27.00
£300.00 £108.00
£300.00 £54.00

£52.00
£202.00
£1,150.00
£62.50
£175.00
£554.00
£254.00
£425.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£0.00
£200.00
£67.00
£354.00
£354.00
£354.00
£354.00
£708.00
£554.00
£1,108.00
£127.00
£87.00
£127.00
£308.00
£1,162.00
£0.00
£77.00
£454.00
£127.00
£408.00

£354.00

Labour Costs at £54.00 + VAT Per Hour
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* Golf Buggy Hire = Buggy Hire = Mule Hire « Road Legal Buggies e Electric Buggies e Trailer Hire « 4x4 Pick-Up Hire
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