info@oliverbuggyhire.co.uk www.oliverbuggyhire.co.uk







www.oliverbuggyhire.co.uk

Euipment sometimes gets damaged. To ensure the resolution of damage within the customers time limits Oliver Buggy Hire will charge a maxiumum per damage on the items listed below. Evidence for all damage will be given. In accepting our quotation and booking the hirer agrees to the fixed matrix below.

Any major damage outside the matrix will be communicated seperately with evidence.

Call outs to site for repairs is charged at £108.00 + VAT per hour. For example punctures.

Ref	Vehicle Type	Damage/Repair/Replace	Part Cost	Labour Cost	Total
D1	All buggies	Livery/ sticker removal	£0.00	£25.00	£25.00
D2	All buggies	Recovery (if not at collection point)	£0.00	£50.00	£50.00
D3	All buggies	Extra Valet (pics provided)	£0.00	£50.00	£50.00
D4	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Mirror	£80.00	£27.00	£107.00
D5	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Body Panel Front	£200.00	£54.00	£254.00
D6	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Body Panel rear	£200.00	£54.00	£254.00
D7	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Front Fender	£400.00	£108.00	£508.00
D8	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Rear Fender	£300.00	£54.00	£354.00
D9	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Roof	£800.00	£54.00	£854.00
D10	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Screen	£900.00	£54.00	£954.00
D11	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Body roll bar/cage per section	£1,000.00	£216.00	£1,216.00
D12	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Headlamp	£100.00	£27.00	£127.00
D13	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Rear Light	£50.00	£27.00	£77.00
D14	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Wheel damage	£300.00	£27.00	£327.00
D15	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Tailgate damage	£300.00	£54.00	£354.00
D16	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Brake damage	£200.00	£54.00	£254.00
D17	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Clutch/Gear Box damage	£2,500.00	£162.00	£2,662.00
D18	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Recovery with no battery charge/no fuel	£0.00	£54.00	£54.00
D19	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Seat Tear	£50.00	£54.00	£104.00
D20	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	New seat	£400.00	£54.00	£454.00
D21	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Damage Seat belt	£100.00	£27.00	£127.00
D22	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Radiator damage	£400.00	£108.00	£508.00
D23	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Bonnet	£300.00	£108.00	£408.00
D24	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Charge cable (EV only)	£100.00	£0.00	£100.00
D25	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Safety curtains	£400.00	£108.00	£508.00
D26	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Handbrake	£100.00	£54.00	£154.00
D27	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Bull Bar	£400.00	£54.00	£454.00
D28	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Towbar	£300.00	£54.00	£354.00
D29	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Cab enclosure	£1,000.00	£0.00	£1,000.00
D30	UTV/ATV/4x4/Utility	Beacon	£150.00	£108.00	£258.00
D31	Buggy Trailer	Trailer Ramp	£200.00	£54.00	£254.00

1					1
D32	Buggy Trailer	Trailer Post	£25.00	£27.00	£52.00
D33	Buggy Trailer	Trailer side panel	£175.00	£27.00	£202.00
D34	Buggy Trailer	Complete trailer (e.g. chassis bent)	£1,150.00	£0.00	£1,150.00
D35	Buggy Trailer	Trailer Wheel	£50.00	£27.00	£62.50
D36	Buggy Trailer	Trailer Hitch	£150.00	£54.00	£175.00
D37	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Flip Seat base	£500.00	£54.00	£554.00
D38	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Front Bumper assembly	£200.00	£54.00	£254.00
D39	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Bull Bar	£400.00	£54.00	£425.00
D40	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Rear Tub	£500.00	£0.00	£500.00
D41	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Raincover generic	£500.00	£0.00	£500.00
D42	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Rain cover bespoke	£1,000.00	£0.00	£1,000.00
D43	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Stretcher assembly	£200.00	£0.00	£0.00
D44	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Beacon	£150.00	£108.00	£200.00
D45	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Mirror	£40.00	£27.00	£67.00
D46	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Body Panel Front	£300.00	£54.00	£354.00
D47	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Body Panel rear	£300.00	£54.00	£354.00
D48	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Front Fender	£300.00	£54.00	£354.00
D49	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Rear Fender	£300.00	£54.00	£354.00
D50	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Roof	£600.00	£108.00	£708.00
D51	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Screen	£500.00	£54.00	£554.00
D52	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Body roll bar/cage	£1,000.00	£108.00	£1,108.00
D53	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Headlamp	£100.00	£27.00	£127.00
D54	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Rear Light	£60.00	£27.00	£87.00
D55	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Wheel damage	£100.00	£27.00	£127.00
D56	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Brake damage	£200.00	£108.00	£308.00
D57	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Clutch damage	£1,000.00	£162.00	£1,162.00
D58	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Collection with no battery charge/no fuel	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
D59	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Seat Tear	£50.00	£27.00	£77.00
D60	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	New seat Base	£400.00	£54.00	£454.00
D61	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Damage Seat belt	£100.00	£27.00	£127.00
D62	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Radiator damage	£300.00	£108.00	£408.00
D63	2 /4 /6 seat and other people mover	Bonnet	£300.00	£54.00	£354.00

Labour Costs at £54.00 + VAT Per Hour











